
GSPublisherVersion 0.88.100.100

950 760
24

5
2 

06
0

10
8

92
0

30
0

2 
12

2
24

5

w
in

do
w

-1
1 

50
0 

x
2 

00
0

do
or

-3
1 

50
0 

х
2 

00
0

window-2
1 000 x 500

ddoor -2
700 x 1 900

2 200

6 
00

0

60
90

95 1 710 95
90

60

60
90

95
5 

51
0

95
90

60

700

36
0

1 
50

0
1 

79
0

1 
50

0
36

0

1 710

60 540 1 000 540 60

60
5 

88
0

60

1 1
Stove

Ø400мм

А

21

B

Te
ch

ni
ca

l c
ab

in
et

S
ew

er
ag

e
El

ec
tri

ca
l e

ne
rg

y
W

at
er

 s
up

pl
y

810 900

Sauna plan 6x2,2x2,5 m


